
2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament

Session Results

Session 7

FRI 6 JUL 2018  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 62 Men's Light Fly (49kg) ILHAM TAPAJATI TAU

RICKO KANSIL SUT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED KSA

INA

IND

IRI

IRQ

ABALKHAIL SALEH

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

KANWAR SONIA

ABI MOHAMMAD

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

28:28 *

30:26

27:29

27:29

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

2 63 Men's Light Fly (49kg) MIXEL SANJAYA KSL

CORNELIS K WANGU LANGU BAL BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA GINTING WARTA KSA

INA

IND

IRI

THA

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

SUNARKO

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

3 64 Men's Light Fly (49kg) INGATAN ILAHI INA

WAHYU FIRMANSYAH MUT

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS KSA

INA

IND

IRQ

THA

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

GINTING WARTA

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

REWTHONG MONTIRE

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:7

10:8

RED

BLUE

4 65 Men's Light Fly (49kg) RAMEL MACADO JR PHI

MUHAMAD FUAD BIN MOHD REDZUAN MAS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA WANEY ROYKE INA

IND

IRI

IRQ

SRI

ZULFI

KANWAR SONIA

ABI MOHAMMAD

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 66 Men's Bantam (56kg) ORLANDO LIMEHELU SUT

JILL MANDAGE TAU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA ZULFI IRI

IND

INA

KSA

KSA

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

SUNARKO

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

ABALKHAIL SALEH

29:28

29:28

29:26

28:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 67 Men's Bantam (56kg) MICHEAL ROMROMAN TAD

JULIO BRIA BAL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA PUDJI RAHARDIO INA

INA

THA

IND

IRQ

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

WANEY ROYKE

REWTHONG MONTIRE

KANWAR SONIA

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

27:30

29:28

27:30

26:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 68 Men's Bantam (56kg) ANDRIAN SALAMISI DKI

CHENG WEI LEE TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR SONIA THA

KSA

TPE

INA

INA

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

PUDJI RAHARDIO

ZULFI

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 69 Men's Bantam (56kg) SIMON MAKAWARE JBR

HIROTO MATSUDA JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA IND

SRI

MAS

THA

IRI

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

REWTHONG MONTIRE

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29



2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 70 Men's Light Welter (64kg) SUPARMAN TAU

RONALD CHAVEZ JR PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR THA

TPE

MAS

IND

KSA

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

AMZAH MAZLAN

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

ABALKHAIL SALEH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 71 Men's Light Welter (64kg) HARRY GARSIDE AUS

NGUYEN VAN VIE

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR INA

IRI

IRQ

SRI

THA

PUDJI RAHARDIO

ABI MOHAMMAD

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

11 72 Men's Light Welter (64kg) JACSON MARBUN JBR

LEONG JUN HAO SGP BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ELYASI ALLAHYAR KSA

THA

IND

IRQ

TPE

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

18:20

18:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

12 73 Men's Light Welter (64kg) RYO NAKAI JPN

MOHAMAD KHAIROOL BIN KALAI MAS

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ABI MOHAMMAD INA

TPE

THA

IRI

INA

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

HSU CHIN TIEN

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

RED

BLUE

13 74 Men's Middle (75kg) WILEM NATETAX JAM

CHIA-WEI KAN TPE BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR MAS

THA

SRI

KSA

KSA

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 75 Men's Middle (75kg) YOSUA MANULANG JBR

RAGA DHARMALA TAD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM MAS

TPE

INA

INA

IRI

AMZAH MAZLAN

HSU CHIN TIEN

WANEY ROYKE

PUDJI RAHARDIO

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 76 Men's Middle (75kg) INDRAN RAMA KRISHNAN MAS

FAIZAL AGUSALIM MUT

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA REWTHONG MONTIRE IND

IRQ

SRI

THA

JPN

KANWAR SONIA

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

SASAKI YASUTAKA

10:9

9:10

9:10

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

16 77 Men's Middle (75kg) RICHARD OSCAR KUT

LISTYONO BAN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE LIN  CHIA-CHAN INA

INA

IND

IRI

JPN

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

SUNARKO

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

ABI MOHAMMAD

SASAKI YASUTAKA

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9
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LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number

RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points


