

2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



Session Results

Session 7

FRI 6 JUL 2018 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	62	Men's Light Fly (49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KSA	ILHAM TAPAJATI RICKO KANSIL ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IND IRI	BLUE ABALKHAIL SALEH CONSTANTIA TIMO KANWAR SONIA ABI MOHAMMAD KHENYAB KAREEN	TIUS	4:1	28:28 * 30:26 27:29 27:29 28:28 *
2	63	Men's Light Fly (49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE INA	MIXEL SANJAYA CORNELIS K WANGU LANGU GINTING WARTA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IND IRI	BLUE AL-DOSSARY NABI SUNARKO PANWAR ASHOK K ELYASI ALLAHYAR KLONGKLAOV KON	KUMAR	R2	9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
3	64	Men's Light Fly (49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE INA	INGATAN ILAHI WAHYU FIRMANSYAH CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	INA MUT KSA INA IND	RED ALMOHAMMMEDSALEI GINTING WARTA NAYAK RAJESH KU IBRAHIM GHADHAI REWTHONG MONT	RSC M MIHAMMED JMAR NFAR	R2	10:8 10:8 10:8 10:7 10:8
4	65	Men's Light Fly (49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE INA	RAMEL MACADO JR MUHAMAD FUAD BIN MOHD REDZUAN WANEY ROYKE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND IRI IRQ	ZULFI KANWAR SONIA ABI MOHAMMAD KHENYAB KAREEN SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE		5:0	30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
5	66	Men's Bantam (56kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE INA	ORLANDO LIMEHELU JILL MANDAGE ZULFI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND INA KSA	RED ELYASI ALLAHYAR PANWAR ASHOK K SUNARKO ALMOHAMMMEDSALEI ABALKHAIL SALEH	KUMAR M MIHAMMED	5:0	29:28 29:28 29:26 28:27 29:28
6	67	Men's Bantam (56kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE INA	MICHEAL ROMROMAN JULIO BRIA PUDJI RAHARDIO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TAD BAL INA INA THA	BLUE CONSTANTIA TIMO WANEY ROYKE REWTHONG MONT KANWAR SONIA IBRAHIM GHADHAN	WP DTIUS TIRE	3:2	27:30 29:28 27:30 26:30 30:27
7	68	Men's Bantam (56kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE IND	ANDRIAN SALAMISI CHENG WEI LEE KANWAR SONIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA TPE INA	BLUE KLONGKLAOV KON AL-DOSSARY NABI LIN CHIA-CHAN PUDJI RAHARDIO ZULFI		5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
8	69	Men's Bantam (56kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE INA	SIMON MAKAWARE HIROTO MATSUDA PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI MAS THA	BLUE NAYAK RAJESH KU SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE ABDUL KARIM MOH REWTHONG MONT ELYASI ALLAHYAR	EK MOHAMED HD RASHID FIRE	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29



2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



Session Results

Session 7

FRI 6 JUL 2018 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	70	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	SUPARMAN RONALD CHAVEZ JR		TAU PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IND	NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE MAS IND	SRIBHUDDEE WAF LIN CHIA-CHAN AMZAH MAZLAN PANWAR ASHOK K ABALKHAIL SALEH	KUMAR		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	71	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	HARRY GARSIDE NGUYEN VAN		AUS VIE	RED	RSC-I	R2	
		Referee:	IND	PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI IRQ SRI	PUDJI RAHARDIO ABI MOHAMMAD KHENYAB KAREEN SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE KLONGKLAOV KON	EK MOHAMED		10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9
11	72	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	JACSON MARBUN LEONG JUN HAO		JBR SGP	BLUE	ABD	R3	
		Referee:	IRI	ELYASI ALLAHYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA IND IRQ	AL-DOSSARY NABI SRIBHUDDEE WAF NAYAK RAJESH KU IBRAHIM GHADHAI LIN CHIA-CHAN	RAPON JMAR		18:20 18:20 17:20 17:20 17:20
12	73	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	RYO NAKAI MOHAMAD KHAIROOL BIN KALAI		JPN MAS	RED	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	IRI	ABI MOHAMMAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE THA IRI	CONSTANTIA TIMO HSU CHIN TIEN KLONGKLAOV KON ELYASI ALLAHYAR PUTRA POHAN M.A	NGSRI		20:17 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:17
13	74	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	WILEM NATETAX CHIA-WEI KAN		JAM TPE	BLUE	КО	R1	
		Referee:	IRQ	IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA SRI KSA	ABDUL KARIM MOH SRIBHUDDEE WAF SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE AL-DOSSARY NABI ALMOHAMMMEDSALE	RAPON EEK MOHAMED EL)	- - - -
14	75	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	YOSUA MANULANG RAGA DHARMALA		JBR TAD	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IRQ	KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE INA INA	AMZAH MAZLAN HSU CHIN TIEN WANEY ROYKE PUDJI RAHARDIO ELYASI ALLAHYAR	ı		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:26 30:27
15	76	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	INDRAN RAMA KRISHNAN FAIZAL AGUSALIM		MAS MUT	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	THA	REWTHONG MONTIRE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRQ SRI THA	KANWAR SONIA KHENYAB KAREEN SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE KLONGKLAOV KON SASAKI YASUTAKA	EEK MOHAMED NGSRI		10:9 9:10 9:10 10:9 10:9
16	77	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	RICHARD OSCAR LISTYONO		KUT BAN	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:		LIN CHIA-CHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	INA IND	PUTRA POHAN M.Æ SUNARKO PANWAR ASHOK K ABI MOHAMMAD			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9

Judge 5: JPN

SASAKI YASUTAKA



2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



Session Results

LEGEN)						
*	Preferred winner	ABD	Abandon	ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number
RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury	WP	Win on points		